AM\

CONSULT MARINE

Jarrod O'Reilly
18 Hurlstone Avenue
HURLSTONE PARK NSW 2193

Pay Period: 28/12/2019 - 31/01/2020 Payment Date: 04/02/2020
SALARY & WAGES

Ordinary Hours 120.0000
Public Holiday (Australia Day) 8.0000
Public Holiday (New Year's Day (New South 8.0000
Wales))

Annual Leave 64.0000

Other Previous Earnings

TAX
PAYG Tax
Manual Adjustment - PAYG

SUPERANNUATION
SGC - JCOR Family Super Fund - 1
Salary Sacrifice - JCOR Family Super Fund - 1

LEAVE
Annual Leave in Hours

PAYMENT DETAILS
(062-184)****3405 Jarrod O'Reilly

Total Earnings: $12,730.76

RATE
$63.6538
$63.6538
$63.6538

$63.6538

TOTAL

TOTAL

TOTAL

ACCRUED
15.3840

REFERENCE

Consult Marine

PAID BY

Consult Marine Pty Ltd
Level 1 280 Norton St

LEICHHARDT NSW 2040

ABN 79 611 422 998

EMPLOYMENT DETAILS
Pay Frequency: Monthly
Annual Salary: $132,400.00

THIS PAY

$7,638.46
$509.23
$509.23

$4,073.84

$12,730.76

$3,462.00
$0.00

$3,462.00

$1,209.42
$1,194.42

$2,403.84

USED
64.0000

Net Pay: $8,074.34

YTD

$69,891.89
$509.23
$509.23

$6,492.69
$2,577.59

$79,980.63

$20,709.00
$237.00

$20,946.00

$7,498.42
$7,405.42

$14,903.84

BALANCE
73.3850

AMOUNT
$8,074.34


Jonathan.Karanikas
Text Box
28/12/2019 - 31/01/2020




