

PAID BY

Consult Marine Pty Ltd Level 1 280 Norton St LEICHHARDT NSW 2040 ABN 79 611 422 998

## **EMPLOYMENT DETAILS**

Pay Frequency: Monthly Annual Salary: \$132,400.00

Jarrod O'Reilly 18 Hurlstone Avenue HURLSTONE PARK NSW 2193

Pay Period: <b>28/12/2019 - 31/01/2020</b>	Payment Date: <b>04/02/2020</b>	Total Earnings: \$12,	, <b>730.76</b> Net P	ay: <b>\$8,074.34</b>
			THIS PAY	YTD
SALARY & WAGES		RATE		
Ordinary Hours	120.0000	\$63.6538	\$7,638.46	\$69,891.89
Public Holiday (Australia Day)	8.0000	\$63.6538	\$509.23	\$509.23
Public Holiday (New Year's Day (New So Wales))	uth 8.0000	\$63.6538	\$509.23	\$509.23
Annual Leave	64.0000	\$63.6538	\$4,073.84	\$6,492.69
Other Previous Earnings				\$2,577.59
		TOTAL	\$12,730.76	\$79,980.63
TAX				
PAYG Tax			\$3,462.00	\$20,709.00
Manual Adjustment - PAYG			\$0.00	\$237.00
		TOTAL	\$3,462.00	\$20,946.00
SUPERANNUATION				
SGC - JCOR Family Super Fund - 1			\$1,209.42	\$7,498.42
Salary Sacrifice - JCOR Family Super Fo	nd - 1		\$1,194.42	\$7,405.42
		TOTAL	\$2,403.84	\$14,903.84
LEAVE		ACCRUED	USED	BALANCE
Annual Leave in Hours		15.3840	64.0000	73.3850
PAYMENT DETAILS		REFERENCE		AMOUNT
(062-184)****3405 Jarrod O'Reill	V	Consult Marine		\$8,074.34